
. © Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
0 Educational session
0 Singers .and ‘Strings
O Musical COmedy
O Classical Hour
46 Children’s’ session: Big
Brother Bill6.0 Round the World with
Father Time
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Grand Opera Orchestra,"Le Cid’ Ballet Music (Mas-
senet)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Gil Dech and 4YA Con-
cert Orchestra,
Fantaisie on the Works of
Brahms | (Finck); Two Move-ments from "An Irish Sym-
phony" (Harty)
8.20 From the Studio: Dorothy
M. Sligo (soprano),
"Margaret at the Spinning
Wheel" (Schubert), "Serenade"
(Strauss), "Nymphs and Fauns"
(Bemberg)
8.30 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 5 in B_ Flat
(Schubert)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26° Elgar and his Music
40. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody —
40.15 Repetition of Greetings
from Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BYO_aRERN
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Mighty Minnites"
8.15 Variety
. "Vanity Fair’9.0 "At the Cafe Continental’
9.30 "Forbidden Gold"
9.45 ‘The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
410. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.46 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Educational session
6. 0 Chilkiren’s session: Cousin
Anne
5.45 Dance Orchestras on the
Air
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘The Family Doctor"
7. 0 Consumer Time7.6 After dinner music
7.30 Studio recital by Mavis
Alsweiler (mezzo-soprano)

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You
8.30 Music of the People: Rail-
road Songs
8.41 "Sunbeams and Butter-
fliles"’
8.45 "The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Organola
— Dancing Time10.0 Close down

41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN
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6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. O The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday, November 23
Be!ey
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jano J10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters1045 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.145 & 1.145 p.m. London News
1.45 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O Captain Danger
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
7. 0 Consumer, Time7.16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 In His Steps
7.46 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current

mages
Prices

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Love Divided by Two, starring
Jon Hall
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
40. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
41. 0 London News )

2ZB anewe.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.165 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
sion2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty sessionJunior Guest Announcer
Secret Service Scouts
itial broadcast)
London News
Tell it To Taylors
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Lady Courageous
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
With All My Love (Ruth
Warrick)
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8.45 Surprise Packet
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Overseas recordings10. 0 Adventure :

11. 0 London News

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
& 1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Echoes of Variety

: Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
. O Junior Guest Announcer
. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
* London News
We Were Youn
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
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7.46 Tavern Tunes.
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatres"Peacock’s Soreen," starring
Annabella
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.156 Wild Life
10. 0 The Evening Star: AniaDorfmann ‘

10.16 Go to It!
11. 0 London News

AZB swte tn
. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk

. O Aunt Daisy
30
0
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane15 Bachelor’s Children

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2°30 The Home Service session
(Joyoe)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take &
Look in Your Mirror
4.60 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 The idventures of the

-~

eth FamilyLondon News
We Were Young
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
Music by the Fireside
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatres
ght Shadows (Kim Hunter)Quiz Time
Four Sisters
Wild Life
One Man's Family
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.456 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0+-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
London News
Consumer Time
Baffles
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatret
ave it to the People, starring
m Conway
Melodies in Waltz Time
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Closé down

RENIN

®
o

=

onmwwoow

adr

oo

eStock

5KIN
SUFFERERS!
TrythisLiquid
PrescriptionIf spots, pimples Or rashes worry you

apply DDD Prescription. Most skin
disorders soon respond to its soothing;
healing action: This greaseless, stainless
liquid sinksdeepdown into thepores
helps cleanse the skin from impurities.
Cooling; soothing; antiseptic DDD
bringsreliefeven In casesof eczerna,der-matitis and impetigo: Get 8 bottle ofDDD today: 3.4
2/3,3/IIand7/2 8 bottle fromal chemists:DDD Co.Ltd,3Fleet Lane,London, E.C.4
DDD:PRESCRIPTION

ohtherelief
Soothe away those indigestionand heartbura
pains,swiftly and surely with Hardy'$. One
teaspoonful after mealsputsyou rightOn
topof the world again:

AnNOYIng HEARTBURN

OR INDIgesTiON

TAKEHARDYS

HARDYS INDIGESTIONREMEDYIN Two SIZES FROM ALL CHEMISTS AND STORES
Manufactured in the LaboratoriesofR M: Hardy, 33 Bond Screet;Wellington


